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ラーニング・
サポーターに
聞いてみよう。

Ask to Learning
Supporter

How to use computers Word・Excel・PowerPoint

How to make presentation slides

Language StudyHow to Write Reports Assignments & Exams

LS

LS

■対面相談：理工学図書館（吹田） 東館1階ラーニング・コモンズ
Face-to-face consultation: Science and Engineering 

Library , East Bldg. 1F
■オンライン相談：Google Meet使用（右のQRコードからどうぞ）

Online consultation: Google Meet from the QR code.
■相談フォーム：（右のQRコードからどうぞ）

Consultation Form: Ask from the QR code on the right.
■E-Mail：理工学図書館利用支援担当

tosyo-rikoh-desk@office.osaka-u.ac.jp

理工学図書館 Science & Engineering Library

■2025 Members■

Online 
consultation

相談フォーム
Consultation Form

Tips for Presentations

Name Graduate School Major Subject (Grade) Mon. Tue. Wed. Thu. Fri.

T. NINOMIYA Engineering Division of Electrical, Electronic and
Infocommunications Engineering (M2)

13:00-
15:00

15:00-
17:00

T. TANAKA Engineering Division of Electrical, Electronic and
Infocommunications Engineering (M1)

15:00-
17:00

R. YAMANO Engineering Division of Materials and Manufacturing
Science (M2)

13:00-
15:00

13:00-
15:00

H. USUI Engineering Division of Electrical, Electronic and
Infocommunications Engineering (M1)

13:00-
15:00

H.
TAKAHASHI Engineering Division of Electrical, Electronic and

Infocommunications Engineering (M2)
15:00-
17:00

15:00-
17:00

M.
MATSUMOTO Human Sciences Future Innovation Kyosei Studies (D3)

13:00-
15:00
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